Product
Number:
41371
Order
Abbreviation:
LEDWORKLIGHTSTR100850PLG
General
Description:
20W Work Light String Light, 5000K, Plug-in, IP65. 5 lamps on 1 string,
54.9ft total length
Product Information
Diameter (in) 4.57 in
Diameter (mm) 116.00 mm
Power Factor ?0.90
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) < 20 %
Efficacy (LPW) 125 lm/W
Operating Voltage (V) 120
Power (W) 120
Abbrev. With Packaging Info. LEDWORKLIGHTSTR100850PLG 4/CS 1/SKU
Color Temperature/CCT (K) 5000
Ordering Abbreviation LEDWORKLIGHTSTR100850PLG
Approx. Lumens 12500
Average Rated Life 1 (hr) 50000
Lumens 12500
Nominal Voltage (V) 120.00
Nominal Wattage (W) 100.00
UPC Code 0046135413711
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80
Service Life Rating 50000
Lumens (lm) 12500 lm
Wattage (W) 100.00 W
Color Range 5000 K
Connectors Plug, quick disconnect
Fixture Warranty 5 years
Housing Polycarbonate (PC)
Luminaire Finish Orange
Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius 45
Certification Listing RoHS,CSA,FCC,cETLus
Height (in) 7.677 in
Height (mm) 195.00 mm
Nominal Length (inch) 4.567 in
Width (in) 4.57 in
Width (mm) 116.00 mm
Product Weight (g) 4049.73